
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

97 

22 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Robert REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.509 

3:33.412 

4:09.322 

4th Last Tm 

50.622 

52.968 

53.682 

3rd Last Tm 

49.545 

50.639 

55.728 

2nd Last Tm 

49.441 

50.391 

52.861 

Last Tm 

53.346 

53.661 

51.120 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

Comment 

false start ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:41:54 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

77 

28 

88 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:27.933 

3:33.827 

3:36.260 

3:41.826 

4th Last Tm 

51.211 

53.212 

55.351 

54.315 

3rd Last Tm 

49.258 

50.917 

51.506 

55.797 

2nd Last Tm 

49.224 

50.890 

51.436 

52.584 

Last Tm 

52.452 

53.161 

51.341 

52.676 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:46:11 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

24 

21 

6 

11 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.181 

3:36.686 

3:42.316 

3:46.574 

4th Last Tm 

52.806 

54.821 

54.233 

56.474 

3rd Last Tm 

51.459 

52.591 

52.712 

56.473 

2nd Last Tm 

51.431 

51.229 

55.470 

53.326 

Last Tm 

55.282 

52.273 

54.295 

54.496 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

1 

3 

Joker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:50:45 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

8 

44 

25 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Artur METSARE 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

RUS 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.229 

3:36.145 

3:47.433 

4:09.761 

4th Last Tm 

51.597 

51.779 

55.406 

56.959 

3rd Last Tm 

53.551 

52.201 

58.604 

1:04.643 

2nd Last Tm 

50.717 

51.343 

53.040 

1:02.582 

Last Tm 

50.367 

55.188 

53.919 

59.168 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker 

2 

4 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:55:29 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 10:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

47 

10 

5 

97 

77 

8 

24 

28 

21 

88 

6 

11 

44 

22 

25 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Siim SALURI 
Artur METSARE 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko KAASIK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Total Tm 

3:27.933 
3:28.509 
3:32.229 
3:33.412 
3:33.827 
3:36.145 
3:36.181 
3:36.260 
3:36.686 
3:41.826 
3:42.316 
3:46.574 
3:47.433 
4:09.322 
4:09.761 

Diff 

0.576 

4.296 

5.479 

5.894 

8.212 

8.248 

8.327 

8.753 

13.893 

14.383 

18.641 

19.500 

41.389 

41.828 

R1.  

- 
4  [3:28.509] 

- 
4  [3:33.412] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [4:09.322] 
- 

R2.  

4  [3:27.933] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:33.827] 
- 
- 

4  [3:36.260] 
- 

4  [3:41.826] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:36.181] 
- 

4  [3:36.686] 
- 

4  [3:42.316] 
4  [3:46.574] 

- 
- 
- 

R4.  

- 
- 

4  [3:32.229] 
- 
- 

4  [3:36.145] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:47.433] 
- 

4  [4:09.761] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

47 

10 

5 

97 

77 

8 

24 

28 

21 

88 

6 

11 

44 

22 

25 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Siim SALURI 
Artur METSARE 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko KAASIK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

M1. Total Tm 

3:27.933 
3:28.509 
3:32.229 
3:33.412 
3:33.827 
3:36.145 
3:36.181 
3:36.260 
3:36.686 
3:41.826 
3:42.316 
3:46.574 
3:47.433 
4:09.322 
4:09.761 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

25 

22 

44 

Name 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Robert REINSALU 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

RUS 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

4:07.942 

2:47.855 

2:50.778 

4th Last Tm 

58.127 

53.863 

53.710 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.430 

53.863 

53.710 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.013 

56.071 

53.869 

Last Tm 

59.915 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:48:00 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

21 

88 

11 

6 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko KAASIK 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.121 

3:37.815 

3:38.241 

3:40.796 

4th Last Tm 

50.581 

53.243 

56.127 

54.031 

3rd Last Tm 

50.070 

51.603 

51.904 

54.851 

2nd Last Tm 

49.923 

52.025 

52.185 

54.526 

Last Tm 

53.283 

55.154 

52.313 

51.750 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:55 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

24 

28 

77 

8 

Name 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Georg ORR 

Siim SALURI 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Lebester Racing 

Erki Sport 

RS Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.702 

3:33.115 

3:33.773 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.187 

53.729 

51.525 

3rd Last Tm 

50.443 

51.842 

54.996 

2nd Last Tm 

54.214 

50.688 

51.145 

Last Tm 

51.674 

51.250 

50.738 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:57:14 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

5 

97 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:28.422 

3:32.429 

3:34.958 

3:38.087 

4th Last Tm 

50.996 

52.330 

54.403 

50.331 

3rd Last Tm 

52.870 

50.804 

51.775 

50.418 

2nd Last Tm 

49.301 

52.940 

52.662 

51.497 

Last Tm 

49.897 

50.612 

50.616 

1:00.600 

Start Pos 

2 

2 

4 

1 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:01:54 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

10 

21 

5 

24 

28 

77 

97 

88 

47 

11 

6 

25 

22 

44 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Georg ORR 
Siim SALURI 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Marko KAASIK 
Andre KURG 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Robert REINSALU 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Artur METSARE 

Total Tm 

3:28.422 
3:29.121 
3:32.429 
3:32.702 
3:33.115 
3:33.773 
3:34.958 
3:37.815 
3:38.087 
3:38.241 
3:40.796 
4:07.942 
2:47.855 
2:50.778 

Diff 

0.699 

4.007 

4.280 

4.693 

5.351 

6.536 

9.393 

9.665 

9.819 

12.374 

39.520 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [4:07.942] 
3  [2:47.855] 
3  [2:50.778] 

- 

R2.  

- 
4  [3:29.121] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:37.815] 
- 

4  [3:38.241] 
4  [3:40.796] 

- 
- 
- 
- 

R3.  

- 
- 
- 

4  [3:32.702] 
4  [3:33.115] 
4  [3:33.773] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:28.422] 
- 

4  [3:32.429] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:34.958] 
- 

4  [3:38.087] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

10 

47 

5 

21 

24 

77 

97 

28 

88 

11 

6 

44 

25 

22 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Siim SALURI 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Georg ORR 
Marko KAASIK 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Robert REINSALU 
Artur METSARE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.509 
3:27.933 
3:32.229 
3:36.686 
3:36.181 
3:33.827 
3:33.412 
3:36.260 
3:41.826 
3:46.574 
3:42.316 
3:47.433 
4:09.761 
4:09.322 
3:36.145 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
35 
37 
39 
40 
36 
34 
32 
33 
31 
29 
30 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:28.422 
3:38.087 
3:32.429 
3:29.121 
3:32.702 
3:33.773 
3:34.958 
3:33.115 
3:37.815 
3:38.241 
3:40.796 
2:50.778 
4:07.942 
2:47.855 

M2.  

50 
35 
42 
45 
40 
38 
37 
39 
36 
34 
33 
31 
32 
31 

DNS 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
85 
84 
80 
77 
77 
77 
75 
70 
66 
66 
62 
61 
61 
38 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

22 

44 

25 

8 

Name 

Robert REINSALU 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Artur METSARE 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.878 

3:40.870 

3:48.753 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.320 

52.921 

56.005 

3rd Last Tm 

50.633 

51.762 

58.293 

2nd Last Tm 

51.434 

57.230 

54.142 

Last Tm 

54.555 

52.942 

54.069 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:18:26 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

11 

6 

47 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Tõnu PEEK 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Skoda Fabia 

Race Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:36.077 

3:37.420 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

52.203 

54.170 

3rd Last Tm 

52.000 

53.114 

2nd Last Tm 

52.207 

52.497 

Last Tm 

54.274 

52.024 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:22:58 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

97 

28 

88 

77 

Name 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Georg ORR 

Marko KAASIK 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Citroen C2 

Race Team 

Artis Baumanis 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

RS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.712 

3:33.805 

3:38.524 

4:04.729 

4th Last Tm 

52.254 

51.646 

56.411 

52.613 

3rd Last Tm 

50.808 

51.190 

52.143 

52.726 

2nd Last Tm 

53.598 

51.219 

51.523 

52.391 

Last Tm 

49.986 

54.966 

53.096 

51.733 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

false start ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:27:13 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

5 

21 

24 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:26.026 

3:29.373 

3:32.644 

6.857 

4th Last Tm 

50.319 

50.825 

52.480 

3rd Last Tm 

49.061 

52.963 

50.603 

2nd Last Tm 

49.183 

50.562 

53.409 

Last Tm 

52.346 

49.620 

50.656 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Joker 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:32:35 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

97 

21 

28 

22 

11 

6 

88 

44 

25 

77 

24 

8 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Georg ORR 
Robert REINSALU 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko KAASIK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Artur METSARE 
Andre KURG 

Total Tm 

3:26.026 
3:29.373 
3:31.712 
3:32.644 
3:33.805 
3:33.878 
3:36.077 
3:37.420 
3:38.524 
3:40.870 
3:48.753 
4:04.729 

6.857 

Diff 

3.347 

5.686 

6.618 

7.779 

7.852 

10.051 

11.394 

12.498 

14.844 

22.727 

38.703 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:33.878] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:40.870] 
4  [3:48.753] 

- 
- 

0  [] 
- 

R2.  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:36.077] 
4  [3:37.420] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 
- 

4  [3:31.712] 
- 

4  [3:33.805] 
- 
- 
- 

4  [3:38.524] 
- 
- 

4  [4:04.729] 
- 
- 
- 

R4.  

4  [3:26.026] 
4  [3:29.373] 

- 
4  [3:32.644] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

0  [6.857] 
- 
- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

10 

5 

21 

97 

28 

77 

24 

88 

11 

6 

22 

44 

25 

47 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Georg ORR 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Marko KAASIK 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Robert REINSALU 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Andre KURG 
Artur METSARE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:28.509 
3:32.229 
3:36.686 
3:33.412 
3:36.260 
3:33.827 
3:36.181 
3:41.826 
3:46.574 
3:42.316 
4:09.322 
3:47.433 
4:09.761 
3:27.933 
3:36.145 

M1.  

45 
42 
35 
40 
36 
39 
37 
34 
32 
33 
30 
31 
29 
50 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:28.422 
3:32.429 
3:29.121 
3:34.958 
3:33.115 
3:33.773 
3:32.702 
3:37.815 
3:38.241 
3:40.796 
2:47.855 
2:50.778 
4:07.942 
3:38.087 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
37 
39 
38 
40 
36 
34 
33 
31 
31 
32 
35 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:26.026 
3:29.373 
3:32.644 
3:31.712 
3:33.805 
4:04.729 

6.857 
3:38.524 
3:36.077 
3:37.420 
3:33.878 
3:40.870 
3:48.753 

M3.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
32 
31 
35 
37 
36 
38 
34 
33 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

145 
129 
120 
119 
114 
109 
108 
105 
103 
102 
99 
96 
94 
85 
38 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

28 

11 

21 

25 

24 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Mihkel VARUL 

Pavel KRISHEVSKY 

Ingus BELAKOVS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

LAT 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

5:12.956 

5:21.704 

5:26.969 

1:48.750 

2:03.781 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

50.700 

51.604 

52.613 

3rd Last Tm 

51.174 

52.424 

52.952 

2nd Last Tm 

54.388 

54.998 

53.343 

51.277 

54.592 

Last Tm 

50.748 

52.367 

53.714 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

6 

4 

Joker 

5 

5 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:09:29 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

5 

97 

88 

44 

6 

77 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Marko KAASIK 

Maksim TSYGANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Race Team 

Yellow Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

5:07.712 

5:12.617 

5:26.013 

5:28.299 

5:36.253 

2:11.081 

4th Last Tm 

51.925 

50.278 

52.932 

52.843 

52.644 

3rd Last Tm 

49.601 

54.564 

54.517 

52.315 

58.097 

2nd Last Tm 

49.944 

50.653 

51.488 

54.976 

53.284 

Last Tm 

49.678 

50.728 

51.717 

53.231 

55.902 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

6 

5 

3 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:21:25 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

5 

97 

28 

11 

88 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Artis BAUMANIS 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Marko KAASIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Artis Baumanis 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:04.633 

5:05.854 

5:14.090 

5:14.836 

5:20.350 

5:22.899 

4th Last Tm 

48.979 

49.412 

50.126 

54.170 

51.816 

52.289 

3rd Last Tm 

48.990 

51.883 

50.638 

50.558 

51.325 

50.705 

2nd Last Tm 

52.842 

49.685 

51.032 

51.015 

51.120 

51.604 

Last Tm 

48.734 

49.308 

50.993 

51.078 

51.575 

53.053 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Joker 

5 

4 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:06:17 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

6.06.2015 15:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

10 

5 

97 

28 

21 

11 

88 

77 

24 

6 

44 

22 

25 

47 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Arvo KASK 
Artis BAUMANIS 
Georg ORR 
Mihkel VARUL 
Riho LOIT 
Marko KAASIK 
Siim SALURI 
Ingus BELAKOVS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Maksim TSYGANOV 
Robert REINSALU 
Pavel KRISHEVSKY 
Andre KURG 
Artur METSARE 

M1.  

16 
15 
13 
12 
14 
8 
9 

11 
10 
7 
5 
6 
4 
3 
2 

R2.  

6 
-- 
-- 
5 
3 
4 
-- 
-- 
1 
-- 
-- 
-- 
2 
-- 
-- 

R3.  

-- 
6 
5 
-- 
-- 
-- 
4 
1 
-- 
2 
3 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R4.  

8 
5 
4 
3 
-- 
2 
1 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

30 
26 
22 
20 
17 
14 
14 
12 
11 
9 
8 
6 
6 
3 
2 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Championship Summary 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 


